
NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

Brandon 
Cummings

Power & Energy 
Services, Inc

1781 Westfork Dr
Ste 108
Lithia Springs, GA 30122 770-739-9112 brandonc@pandeservices.com

Steven Elder
Cummins Sales & 
Service

755 Pickettville Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32220 904-378-1902 steven.h.elder@cummins.com

Paul 
Abernathy Zabatt Power System

4612 Hwy Ave
Jacksonville, FL 32254 800-366-1323 paul.abernathy@zabatt.com

Jeff Burke Zabatt Power System
4612 Hwy Ave
Jacksonville, FL 32254 904-421-9855 jeff.burke@zabatt.com

Andrew 
Fowler Yancey 

1459 E Highway 80
Pooler, GA 31322 866-250-2424 andrew_fowler@yanceybros.com

Melissa 
Frambes Yancey 

1459 E Highway 80
Pooler, GA 31322 866-250-2424 melissa_frambes@yanceybros.com

Zack Floyd Nixon Power Services

1440 Lakes Parkway
Ste 600 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 770-448-6687  ext 2443 zfloyd@nixonpower.com

Emily Kurilla Current Edge Solutions

2700 Gregory St
Ste 160
Savannah, GA 31404 912-656-0142 emily@currentedgesolutions.com

DeWayne 
Jordan Current Edge Solutions

2700 Gregory St
Ste 160
Savannah, GA 31404 912-438-9897 djordan@currentedgesolutions.com

Mark Mullis
Energy Systems 
Southeast, LLC

3235 Veterans Cir
Birmingham, AL 35235 912-663-3394 mark.mullis@essellc.com

Brian Rabun
Hi-Tech Power 
Systems, Inc

2479 Doug Barnard Pkwy
Augusta, GA 30906 803-613-0101 brian@hitechpowersystems.com

Andrew 
Burroughs BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

Donnie 
Bankston BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7157 dbankston@bgjwsc.org

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org
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